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(Print Based)

Reading Program - K-5 Grade Series

Bid Options:
e Fluency
e Phonics

e Phonological Awareness
e Vocabulary

ISBN

9781576215401
9781576214534

9781576214558

9781576214572

9781576214541

9781576214565

9781576214831

9781576214848

9781576214596

9781598921151

9781576214589
9781576214862
9781576214602

Item

SIPPS BEGINNING CLASS PACKAGE

SIPPS Beginning Teacher's Manual

SIPPS Beginning Hand-held Spelling-Sound Cards (76 cards)

SIPPSBeginning Hand-held Sight Word Cards (146 cards)

SIPPS Beginning Spelling-Sound Wall Cards (31 cards)

SIPPS Beginning Sight Word Wall Cards (73 cards)

SIPPS Beginning Poster-size Story Charts (35 double-sided charts)

SIPPS Beginning Box of Little Books (6 sets of 61 books)

SIPPS Beginning Book of Reproducible Stories

SIPPS Beginning Routines and Sounds CD-ROM

SIPPS Beginning Set of Little Books (61 books)
SIPPS EXTENSION CLASS PACKAGE

SIPPS Extension Teacher's Manual

Type

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Ancillary Package
Component

Ancillary (Priced)
Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool Package

Price

910.00
185.00

50.00

60.00

50.00

50.00

320.00

280.00

50.00

95.00

50.00
480.00
185.00

Terms

Grade
level

K-3

K-3

K-3

K-3

K-3

K-3



9781576214626

9781576214633

9781576214619

9781576214879

9781598921113

9781576214640
9781576214886
9781576214930
9781576214947

9781576214961

9781576214978

9781576214985

9781576215005

9781598921175

9781576215029
9781576215012
9781576214916
9781576214718

9781576214725

SIPPS Extension Hand-held Spelling-Sound Cards (63 cards)

SIPPS Extension Hand-held Sight Word Cards (179 cards)

SIPPS Extension Spelling-Sound Wall Cards (33 cards)

SIPPS Extension Story Books (12 books)

SIPPS Extension Routines and Sounds CD-ROM

SIPPS Extension Story Book (1)

SIPPS Extension Story Book (6 books)
SIPPS PLUS CLASS PACKAGE

SIPPS Plus Teacher's Manual

SIPPS Plus Hand-held Spelling-Sound Cards (2 sets of 168 cards)

SIPPS Plus Hand-held Sight Word Cards (2 sets of 382 cards)

SIPPS Plus Spelling-Sound Wall Cards (33 cards)

SIPPS Plus Dreams on Wheels Readers (12 books)

SIPPS Plus Routines and Sounds CD-ROM

SIPPS Plus Dreams on Wheels Reader (1)

SIPPS Plus Dreams on Wheels Readers (6 books)
SIPPS CHALLENGE CLASS PACKAGE

SIPPS Challenge Teacher's Manual

SIPPS Challenge Hand-held Phonics Cards (42 cards)

Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Ancillary Package
Component

Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

Ancillary Package
Component

Ancillary (Priced)
Ancillary (Priced)
Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool Package
Component

Major Tool Package
Component

50.00

85.00

50.00

195.00

95.00

21.00
105.00
600.00
185.00

50.00

85.00

50.00

205.00

95.00

21.00
105.00
315.00
185.00

50.00

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5
4-5
2-5
2-5



9781576214732 SIPPS Challenge Hand-held Sight Syllable Cards (128 cards) Major Tool Package 65.00 2-5

Component
9781576214671 SIPPS Challenge Hand-held Site Word Cards (136 cards) Major Tool Package 85.00 2-5
Component
9781576214923 SIPPS Challenge Wall Charts (Spelling-Sound and Sight Syllable) Major Tool Package 37.00 2-5
Component
9781576214756 SIPPS Challenge Assessment Record Book Major Tool Package 37.00 2-5
Component
9781598920406 SIPPS Challenge Routines and Sounds CD-ROM Ancillary Package 95.00 2-5
Component
9781598929447 Hi/Lo Fluency Practice Library Sets 1-5 (150 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 1160.00 4-5
9781598925982 Hi/Lo Fluency Practice Library Set 1 (30 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 231.00 4-5
9781598925999 Hi/Lo Fluency Practice Library Set 2 (30 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 227.00 4-5
9781598926002 Hi/Lo Fluency Practice Library Set 3 (30 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 230.00 4-5
9781598926019 Hi/Lo Fluency Practice Library Set 4 (30 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 233.00 4-5
9781598926026 Hi/Lo Fluency Practice Library Set 5 (30 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 236.00 4-5
9781576217832 SIPPS Extension Fluency Library Sets 1-5 (150 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 605.00 1-3
9781576217849 SIPPS Extension Fluency Library Set 1 (30 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 120.00 1-3
9781576217856 SIPPS Extension Fluency Library Set 2 (30 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 119.00 1-3
9781576217863 SIPPS Extension Fluency Library Set 3 (30 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 119.00 1-3
9781576217870 SIPPS Extension Fluency Library Set 4 (30 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 119.00 1-3
9781576217887 SIPPS Extension Fluency Library Set 5 (30 Titles) Ancillary (Priced) 124.00 1-3
9781576215036 SIPPS KINDERGARTEN CLASS PACKAGE (contains Beginning Level  Major Tool (Priced) 1125.00 Package includes: K
Package and an additional Box of Little Books for 12 total) 9781576215401, 9781576214848
9781576215043 SIPPS FIRST GRADE CLASS PACKAGE (contains Beginning Level Major Tool (Priced) 1560.00 Package includes: 1
Package, additional box of Little Books, and Extension Level 9781576215401,9781576214848,
Package) 9781576214862
9781598920055 SIPPS 2ND AND/OR 3RD GRADE PACKAGE (contains Extension and Major Tool (Priced) 780.00 Package includes the following: 2-3

Challenge Packages) 9781576214862, 9781576214916



9781598920062

9781576215067

9781576217474

9781576217481

9781598924114

9781598929355

SIPPS 4TH AND/OR 5TH GRADE PACKAGES (contains Plus and
Challenge Packages)

SIPPS PRIMARY READING SPECIALIST PACKAGE (contains
Beginning, Extension, and Challenge Level Packages)

SIPPS GRADES 13 PACKAGE A (contains Beginning and Extension
Level Packages with Fluency Practice Library Sets 15 for Grades
13)

SIPPS GRADES 13 PACKAGE B (Beginning, Extension, and
Challenge Level Packages with Fluency Practice Library Sets 15 for
Grades 13)

SIPPS INTERVENTION PACKAGE (Beginning, Extnension,
Challenge, and Plus Packages)

SIPPS GRADES 45 PACKAGE WITH FLUENCY LIBRARY (contains
Plus and Challenge Levels with Hi/Lo Fluency Practice Library Sets
15)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

865.00

1660.00

1980.00

2290.00

2195.00

2025.00

Package includes: 9781576214930,
9781576214916

Package includes:
9781576215401,9781576214862,
9781576214916

Package includes:
9781576215401,9781576214862,
and 9781576217832

Package includes:
9781576215401,9781576214862,
9781576214916, and
9781576217832

Package includes: 9781576215401,
9781576214862, 9781576214916,
and 9781576214930

Package includes: 9781576214930,
9781576214916, and
9781598929447

45

K3

13

13

K5

45



